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File Number

0000244513

0000233050

0000244544

0000244519

0000244520

0000232506

REPORT NO. PN-1-240509-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 05/09/2024

NOTICE

PUBLIC

APPLICATIONS

Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID

Minor FL
Modification

KTGY-LP 195319

From:

Construction FL NEW
Permit

788243

From:

License To FX W207CS 87065

Cover
From:
Assignment FM KLNY

of
Authorization

766309

From: Specialized Educational Broadcasting

License To LPD WS31FE- 129370
Cover D

From:

Construction FL NEW 788413
Permit

Amendment

Station Type

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

Channel/Freq.

107.9

94.1

89.3

88.9

To: CSN International, Inc.

Main

To:

31

107.5

City, State

NIPOMO, CA

TRINITY
CENTER, CA

PONTIAC, IL

LANAI CITY, HI

SAVANNAH, GA

HIXSON, TN

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

CENTRAL COAST
MAINTENANCE
ASSOC.

Trinity County
Information Service,
Inc.

CSN INTERNATIONAL

SPECIALIZED
EDUCATIONAL
BROADCASTING

DIGITAL NETWORKS-
SOUTHEAST, LLC

Hixson Healthy
Lifestyle Radio

Status Date Status

05/07/2024  Accepted
For Filing
12/15/2023 Accepted
For Filing
05/07/2024  Accepted
For Filing
05/07/2024 Accepted
For Filing
05/07/2024  Accepted
For Filing
05/07/2024 Received
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UNICATIOS

File Number

0000220200

0000244522

0000244463

0000244540

0000244521

REPORT NO. PN-1-240509-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 05/09/2024

PUBLIC

APPLICATIONS

Purpose Service

From:

Minor FL
Modification
Amendment

From:

License To LPD

Cover
From:
License To FX
Cover

From:

Call Sign FL
Request
(Permittee

Initial)

From:
Assignment FX

of
Authorization

Call Sign

WRIZ-LP

K47JC-D

W238CS

NEW

W248AH

From: DEBRA SEARS GRAHAM

NOTICE

Facility 1D

195477

130216

149788

781901

157241

Station Type

To:

To:

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

To:

Channel/Freq.

101.1

22

95.5

98.1

97.5

City, State

BOCA RATON,

FL

WADENA, MN

CLANTON, AL

VERMILLION,
MN

BRUNSWICK,
GA

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

All Media Services of
America, Inc.

EDGE SPECTRUM,

INC.

WKLF LLC

Bauer Broadcasting

DEBRA SEARS
GRAHAM

Status Date

05/07/2024

05/07/2024

05/07/2024

05/07/2024

05/07/2024

Status

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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TED STq4,
\;\Q\Y IAQIY

UNICATIOS

File Number

0000244433

0000244518

0000231694

0000244545

0000244465

0000244510

REPORT NO. PN-1-240509-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 05/09/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose
License To
Cover
From:

Minor
Modification
From:
Construction

Permit
Amendment

From:
Modification
of License
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Minor
Modification

From:

Service

FX

FL

FL

FM

FM

FX

Call Sign

W300EJ

NEW

NEW

WRTK

WHSS

K238AJ

Facility 1D

156712

788415

780142

176945

25896

138679

Station Type

Main

To:

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

107.9

94.3

92.9

90.5

89.5

95.5

City, State

BENTON
HARBOR, Ml

Kyle, TX

LAFAYETTE,
GA

PAXTON, IL

HAMILTON, OH

HAYFORK, CA

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

WSJM, INC.

Austin Airwaves, Inc.

Grace Fellowship
Church

HYLES-ANDERSON
COLLEGE

Spryex
Communications, Inc.

CSN INTERNATIONAL

Status Date

05/06/2024

05/07/2024

05/07/2024

05/07/2024

05/07/2024

05/07/2024

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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TED STq4,
\;\Q\Y IAQIY

UNICATIOS

File Number

0000232763

0000233049

0000233055

0000233054

0000244511

0000244502

REPORT NO. PN-1-240509-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 05/09/2024

PUBLIC

APPLICATIONS

Purpose
Construction

Permit
Amendment

From:

Construction
Permit

From:

Construction
Permit

From:

Construction
Permit

From:

Minor
Modification
From:

Minor
Modification

Service

FL

FL

FL

FL

FM

FM

Call Sign

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

WXPD

KJILV

NOTICE

Facility 1D

784492

788244

788286

788285

766380

35569

Station Type

To:

To:

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

Channel/Freq.

101.3

94.1

102.1

93.7

91.7

95.3

City, State

Huntsville, OH

LEWISTON, CA

HYAMPOM, CA

BURNT RANCH
,CA

WHEATFIELD,
IN

LOS GATOS,
CA

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

Gray Fox
Broadcasting

Trinity County
Information Service,
Inc.

Trinity County
Information Service,
Inc.

Trinity County
Information Service,
Inc.

CSN INTERNATIONAL

Educational Media
Foundation

Status Date

12/14/2023

12/15/2023

12/15/2023

12/15/2023

05/07/2024

05/07/2024

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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TED STq4,
\;\Q\Y IAQIY

UNICATIOS

File Number

0000244353

0000233053

0000244455

0000233017

0000233051

REPORT NO. PN-1-240509-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 05/09/2024

PUBLIC

APPLICATIONS

Purpose Service  Call Sign
From:

Assignment FM KRKZ-

of FM

Authorization
From: Meadows Broadcasting, LLC

Construction FL NEW
Permit

From:

Call Sign FL NEW
Request

(Permittee

Initial)

From:

Construction FL NEW
Permit

From:

Construction FL NEW
Permit

From:

NOTICE

Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq.

To:

189499 Main 94.3

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

To: Washington Interstate Broadcasting Company, Inc.

788516 93.7
To:

788095 Main 104.3
To:

788246 101.9
To:

788245 93.7
To:

City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
CHINOOK, WA Meadows 05/03/2024 Accepted
Broadcasting, LLC For Filing
BIG BAR, CA Trinity County 12/15/2023  Accepted
Information Service, For Filing
Inc.
JACKSON, MI THE LIGHTHOUSE 05/07/2024  Accepted
CLUB MINISTRIES For Filing
HAZARD, KY car communications 12/15/2023 Accepted
For Filing
HAYFORK, CA Trinity County 12/15/2023 Accepted
Information Service, For Filing
Inc.
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TED STq4,
\;\Q\Y IAQIY

UNICATIOS

File Number

0000233056

0000244499

0000233048

0000244523

REPORT NO. PN-1-240509-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 05/09/2024

NOTICE

PUBLIC

APPLICATIONS

Purpose Service  Call Sign
Construction  FL NEW
Permit

From:

Assignment FL KRBS-LP

of
Authorization

From: TEMPLO SHEKINA INC.
Construction FL NEW
Permit

From:

Call Sign FL NEW
Request

(Permittee

Initial)

From:

Facility 1D

788537

194440

788237

788205

Station Type Channel/Freq.
93.7

To:
94.9

To: TRI Ministries INC

93.7
To:
Main 97.7
To:

City, State

MAD RIVER, CA

BROWNSVILLE
, TX

WEAVERVILLE
,CA

Cottageville, SC

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

Trinity County
Information Service,
Inc.

TEMPLO SHEKINA
INC.

Trinity County
Information Service,
Inc.

Truth In Broadcasting
Corporation

Status Date

12/15/2023

05/07/2024

12/15/2023

05/07/2024

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Page 6 of 6



	PUBLIC NOTICE

