

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000244513	Minor Modification	FL	KTGY-LP	195319		107.9	NIPOMO, CA	CENTRAL COAST MAINTENANCE ASSOC.	05/07/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000233050	Construction Permit	FL	NEW	788243		94.1	TRINITY CENTER, CA	Trinity County Information Service, Inc.	12/15/2023	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244544	License To Cover	FX	W207CS	87065	Main	89.3	PONTIAC, IL	CSN INTERNATIONAL	. 05/07/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244519	Assignment of Authorization	FM	KLNY	766309	Main	88.9	LANAI CITY, HI	SPECIALIZED EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING	05/07/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From: Special	ized Educat	tional Broadc	asting	To: CSN International, Inc.					
0000244520	License To Cover	LPD	W31FE- D	129370	Main	31	SAVANNAH, GA	DIGITAL NETWORKS- SOUTHEAST, LLC	05/07/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000232506	Construction Permit Amendment	FL	NEW	788413		107.5	HIXSON, TN	Hixson Healthy Lifestyle Radio	05/07/2024	Received



APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From:				То:					
0000220200	Minor Modification Amendment	FL	WRIZ-LP	195477		101.1	BOCA RATON, FL	All Media Services of America, Inc.	05/07/2024	Received
	From:				То:					
0000244522	License To Cover	LPD	K47JC-D	130216	Main	22	WADENA, MN	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	05/07/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244463	License To Cover	FX	W238CS	149788		95.5	CLANTON, AL	WKLF LLC	05/07/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244540	Call Sign Request (Permittee Initial)	FL	NEW	781901	Main	98.1	VERMILLION, MN	Bauer Broadcasting	05/07/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244521	Assignment of Authorization	FX	W248AH	157241		97.5	BRUNSWICK, GA	DEBRA SEARS GRAHAM	05/07/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From: DEBRA	SEARS G	RAHAM		То:					



APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000244433	License To Cover	FX	W300EJ	156712	Main	107.9	BENTON HARBOR, MI	WSJM, INC.	05/06/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244518	Minor Modification	FL	NEW	788415	Main	94.3	Kyle, TX	Austin Airwaves, Inc.	05/07/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000231694	Construction Permit Amendment	FL	NEW	780142		92.9	LAFAYETTE, GA	Grace Fellowship Church	05/07/2024	Received
	From:				То:					
0000244545	Modification of License	FM	WRTK	176945	Main	90.5	PAXTON, IL	HYLES-ANDERSON COLLEGE	05/07/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244465	Minor Modification	FM	WHSS	25896	Main	89.5	HAMILTON, OH	Spryex Communications, Inc.	05/07/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244510	Minor Modification	FX	K238AJ	138679	Main	95.5	HAYFORK, CA	CSN INTERNATIONAL	05/07/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					



APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000232763	Construction Permit Amendment	FL	NEW	784492		101.3	Huntsville, OH	Gray Fox Broadcasting	12/14/2023	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000233049	Construction Permit	FL	NEW	788244		94.1	LEWISTON, CA	Trinity County Information Service, Inc.	12/15/2023	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000233055	Construction Permit	FL	NEW	788286		102.1	НҮАМРОМ, СА	Trinity County Information Service, Inc.	12/15/2023	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000233054	Construction Permit	FL	NEW	788285		93.7	BURNT RANCH , CA	Trinity County Information Service, Inc.	12/15/2023	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244511	Minor Modification	FM	WXPD	766380	Main	91.7	WHEATFIELD, IN	CSN INTERNATIONAL	05/07/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244502	Minor Modification	FM	KJLV	35569	Main	95.3	LOS GATOS, CA	Educational Media Foundation	05/07/2024	Accepted For Filing



APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status	
	From:				То:						
0000244353	Assignment of Authorization	FM	KRKZ- FM	189499	Main	94.3	CHINOOK, WA	Meadows Broadcasting, LLC	05/03/2024	Accepted For Filing	
	From: Meadow	ws Broadca	sting, LLC		To: Washingto	To: Washington Interstate Broadcasting Company, Inc.					
0000233053	Construction Permit	FL	NEW	788516		93.7	BIG BAR, CA	Trinity County Information Service, Inc.	12/15/2023	Accepted For Filing	
	From:				То:						
0000244455	Call Sign Request (Permittee Initial)	FL	NEW	788095	Main	104.3	JACKSON, MI	THE LIGHTHOUSE CLUB MINISTRIES	05/07/2024	Accepted For Filing	
	From:				То:						
0000233017	Construction Permit	FL	NEW	788246		101.9	HAZARD, KY	car communications	12/15/2023	Accepted For Filing	
	From:				То:						
0000233051	Construction Permit	FL	NEW	788245		93.7	HAYFORK, CA	Trinity County Information Service, Inc.	12/15/2023	Accepted For Filing	
	From:				То:						



APPLICATIONS

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000233056	Construction Permit	FL	NEW	788537		93.7	MAD RIVER, CA	Trinity County Information Service, Inc.	12/15/2023	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244499	Assignment of Authorization	FL	KRBS-LP	194440		94.9	BROWNSVILLE , TX	TEMPLO SHEKINA INC.	05/07/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From: TEMPL	O SHEKINA	A INC.		To: TRI Ministr					
0000233048	Construction Permit	FL	NEW	788237		93.7	WEAVERVILLE , CA	Trinity County Information Service, Inc.	12/15/2023	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000244523	Call Sign Request (Permittee Initial)	FL	NEW	788205	Main	97.7	Cottageville, SC	Truth In Broadcasting Corporation	05/07/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					